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Time Trial Date:

Pos
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Rider No.
5
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Tornado Road Cycling Club CFC

19th July 2017

Rider Name
Richard Wyeth
Adrian Watkins
Zak Snell

Matt Downer
Steve Simmonds

TRCC CLUB 10

Club

Tornado RCC
Tornado RCC
Tornado RCC
Tornado RCC
Tornado RCC

P337

Time
26.58
28.21
28.26
28.44
31.03



