

Tornado Road Cycling Club



Time Trial Date:		19th July 2017	TRCC CLUB 10	P337
Pos	Rider No.	Rider Name	Club	Time
1	5	Richard Wyeth	Tornado RCC	26.58
2	2	Adrian Watkins	Tornado RCC	28.21
3	1	Zak Snell	Tornado RCC	28.26
4	3	Matt Downer	Tornado RCC	28.44
5	4	Steve Simmonds	Tornado RCC	31.03